

Wexford, PA 15090

Estimate

Date	Estimate No.
8/29/2012	Q1330
Exp. Date	Customer ID
Lxp. Date	Customerib

Warren County School District 185 Hospital Drive North Warren, PA 16365

SPIP335	Description 1U Server - 2 XEON 6 Core E5 2620 - 16GB ECC RAM - 4 500GB HDD - 4 1GB NICs - No OS included SoundPoint IP 335, 2-line SIP desktop	Qty 2	List Price \$4,500.00	Costars Price 4,150.00	Total 8,300.00
SPIP335	16GB ECC RAM - 4 500GB HDD - 4 1GB NICs - No OS included	2	\$4,500.00	4,150.00	8 300 00
SPIP335					0,000.00
	phone with HDVoice, integrated 2-port 10/100 Ethernet swithch and PoE support. Compatible Partner platform: 20. Does not include AC power supply	70	\$199.00	123.38	8,636.60
SPIP450	SoundPoint IP 450 3-line IP phone with HD Voice. Compatible Total Coverage platforms, 20. Country Group: 66 excluding Brazil. Does not include AC power supply	0	\$309.00	191.58	0.00
SPIP560	SoundPoint IP 560 SIP 4 line Gigabit Ethernet IP desktop phone with HD voice.	0	\$449.00	278.38	0.00
	SoundPoint IP 650 6-line IP phone with HD Voice. Compatible Total Coverage platforms, 20. Counry Group: 66, excluding Brazil. Does not include AC power supply	1	\$449.00	278.38	278.38
SPIP670	SoundPoint IP 670 6-line color display IP phone with HD Voice.	0	\$599.00	371.38	0.00
SPIP5000	SOundStation IP5000(SIP) conference phone. 802.3af Power over Ethernet	4	\$599.00	371.38	1,485.52

Subtotal Sales Tax (7.0%) Total



Estimate

Date	Estimate No.
8/29/2012	Q1330
Exp. Date	Customer ID
8/29/2012	

Warren County School District 185 Hospital Drive North Warren, PA 16365

Project						
Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Costars Price	Total	
SPIP7000	SoundStation IP 7000 (SIP) conference phone. 802.3af Power over Ethernet. Expandable. Includes 25' (6 meter) CAT5 shielded Ethernet cable. Does not include Russia.	1	\$1,339.00	830.18	830.18	
SP-AttConsole	SoundPoint IP Backlit Expansion Module for SoundPoint IP 650 SIP desktop IP phone. Country Groups: 66.	2	\$199.00	123.38	246.76	
SPIP-PWR24V	Universal Power Supply for SPIP 321, SPIP 331, SPIP 335, SPIP 450. 5-pack, 24V, 0.5A, NA power plug. Country Group: 63	2	\$139.00	111.20	222.40	
GXT3-1500RT	GXT3 1500VA 120V Rack Tower	1	\$1300.00	945.00	945.00	
OA-Maintenance	Yearly Maintenance Contract	1	\$4500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	
OA-SW-Install	Installation and Configuration of Phone System	1	\$16,500.00	14,600.00	14600.00	
OA-Misc	Travel and hotel expenses	1	\$1500.00	· '	· '	
AUC-MP112/2	MP112 2 FXS PORTS-SIP	1	\$299.00		185.38	
AUC-MP114/4	MP114 4FXO PORTS-SIP	1	\$399.00	247.38		
OA-AFPWR-INJ	802.3AF POWER INJECTOR	10	\$99.00	71.38		
OA-CAT6-1M	CAT 6 1 METER COPPER PATCH CABLE	100	\$9.99			
WS-C3560X-4	Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE LAN Base	1	\$7,600.00	4,940.00	4,940.00	
			Subtotal		\$48,330.40	

Sales Tax (7.0%)

Total

\$0.00

\$48,330.40